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David Robert George Yates Mercer

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Mercer
Postcode EN2 7LD

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HERMES FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HERMES LEASING LIMITED

HERMES LEASING (WESTERN)
LIMITED

HERMES LEASING (LONDON)
LIMITED

HERMES GROUP LIMITED

HL HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

David Robert George Yates

Number

Number
03045115

01997325

02504964

02486139

02452917

02295881

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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904172135

904172135

274 Lonsdale Drive

Enfield

Middlesex

British

App. Date

App. Date
19/05/1995

05/01/1995

05/01/1995

05/01/1995

05/01/1995

05/01/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/05/1996

31/05/1996

31/05/1996

31/05/1996

31/05/1996

31/05/1996

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



